
2022 
 

SUMMER GOLF TOURNAMENT 

Hosted by MIAAA Retired ADs 
 

 

August 4, 1:30 pm 

Hail Ridge Golf Course 

Boonville, MO 

Four-man scramble 

$50 per player 

  Open to All Missouri ADs and Guests   
 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 
 

 

Make Checks payable to MIAAA, payment may be made on August 4. 

 
Return form to: 

 
⮞ 

Roger Hodapp 
1283 Summit Circle 
Osage Beach, 65065 

rogerdapp@icloud.com 

573-434-2119 

 

OR 

 
⮞ 

Marlin Hammond 
320 Lacey Ave 
Lincoln, 65338 

mbhammond@embarqmail.com 
660-287-2456 

 

mailto:mbhammond@embarqmail.com

